
	

 
 

Magill Little Athletics Canteen & BBQ Roster   
2023/24  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Event BBQ Canteen 

Sun Oct 15 Home Meet 1   

Sun Oct 22 Home Meet 2 U10 U6 

Sun Oct 29 Home Meet 3 U11 U7 

Sun Nov 5 Home Meet 4 U12 U8 

Sun Nov 12 NE Challenge 

Sun Nov 19 State PB Classic 1 

Sun Nov 26 Home Meet 5 U13+ U9 

Sun Dec 3 State Relay Day 

Sun Dec 10 Home Meet 6 U6 U10 

Sun Dec 17 Home Meet 7 U7 U11 

 

Sun Jan 21 State PB Classic 2 

Sun Jan 28 Home Meet 8 U8 U12 

Sun Feb 4 Home Meet 9 U9 U13+ 

Sun Feb 11 Home Meet 10 U10 U6 

Sun Feb 18 Home Meet 11 U11 U7 

Sun Feb 24 & 25 State Combined Event Championship 

Sun Mar 3 Home Meet 12 U12 U8 

Sun Mar 10 Home Meet 13 U13+ U9 

Sun Mar 17 State Challenge 
& Home Meet 14 

U7 U6 

 
	


